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Tennisclub Hubertus Grof3 Grénau (3036)
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Anlage
Am Torfmoor 20, 23627 Gr. Grénau
info@tc-hubertus.de

Hallenadresse
Am Torfmoor 20, 23627 Gro3 Grénau

Sportwart/in
Wiemann, Karsten

Jugendwart/in

Andresen, Silke
T 0160-93418543 silke-andresen@web.de
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Herren 65 (4er) | Klasse 3

MF: Thomas Lorenz; T 0451-594048
m 0151 61620828; lorenz-kuecknitz@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Lorenz, Thomas (1952)
Hansen, Hans-Jurgen (1949)
Bleyder, Michael (1952)
Sowatzki, Heinz Peter (1949)
Westrup, Bernd (1950)
Howe, Heino (1954)

Glewe, Axel (1940)

Janke, Henning (1944)
Dieckmann, Wilfried (1955)
10 Dr. Kliter, Jochen (1946)
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Nat.

ID-Nr

15252095
14904973
15204538
14952646
15002702
15404416
14051047
14404530
15504299
14660754

LK

LK10,2
LK18,5
LK21,4
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,4
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